1/3 DATA SHEET
Standard Plenum Jumper, ø4.1 mm, 6 GHz, Pre-assembled
Connector Cable-entry
SPJ_SM141L_PCC
Properties
• Pre-assembled Connector
Cable-entry (PCC)
• Plenum rated

+SUHNER connector of the Cable Group Z1 is compatible with the PCC cable entry. Please refer to the assembly instructions of
the specific connector.
Ordering information
Item number Item description
85097762 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/00500
85097763 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/01000
85097764 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/01500
85097765 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/02000
85097766 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/02500
85097767 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/03000
85097768 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/03500
85097769 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/04000
85098072 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/04500
85098073 SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/05000
HUBER+SUHNER is certified by ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001, IATF 16949, AS/
EN 9100 and ISO/TS 22163-IRIS. Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for
information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind.
DOCUMENT PIM-P58773 / Date of publication: 24.07.2025 / uncontrolled copy